
Invoice to: Deliver to:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town: Postal code: Town: Postal code:
E-Mail: E-Mail:
Tel: Fax: Tel: Fax:

Order date: Marked for:
Purchase order:
Number required: Sunrise order no:

 JAY J2 Deep Contour Standard Features
 Closed cell foam base with anatomical well Max. user weight: 150 kg 

Order  Carvable base for build-ups, cut outs and personalization
Calculation  JAY Fluid Tripad for ischial immersion and envelopment

 Wide range of postural support accessories
 Microclimatic cover as standard, incontinence resistant cover and 
 solid  seat inserts are options USER WEIGHT kg

Mandatory information to ensure correct configuration
Reimbursement code: 
Application:
Client at high or extreme risk of skin breakdown with high postural needs.
Symmetrical to significant asymmetrical posture requiring laterally, forward/rearward stability and/or positioning. 
May be unable to reposition or perform an independent pressure relief.

Seat 
Widt

◊  =  5 day lead time
◊ ◊ ◊ =  15 day lead time

◊  ◊ ◊ ◊
◊  

   ◊ ◊
   

A complete cushion comes always with a microclimatic cover.
An incontinent cover can be ordered as spare (optionally).

 2444AT
 2446AT
 2455AT
 2457AT
 2466AT
 2468AT
 2460AT
 2475AT
 2477AT
 2486AT
 2488AT
 2480AT
 2406AT Accessory  Complete Cushion with solid drop seat option.
 2408AT Add "D" as suffix to item number.
 2400AT
 2426AT
 2428AT
 2448AT

JAY J2 DEEP CONTOUR CUSHION COSTS
Cushion Price
Spare Price
Total Cost
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45 x 45
45 x 50
50 x 40
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  CUSHION WIDTH AND DEPTH 
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JAY J2 Deep Contour Cushion Spare Parts

 F2444  C2444AT  C2444NI
 F2446  C2446AT  C2446NI
 F2455  C2455AT  C2455NI
 F2457  C2457AT  C2457NI
 F2466  C2466AT  C2466NI
 F2468  C2468AT  C2468NI
 F2460  C2460AT  C2460NI
 F2475  C2475AT  C2475NI
 F2477  C2477AT  C2477NI
 F2486  C2486AT  C2486NI
 F2488  C2488AT  C2488NI
 F2480  C2480AT  C2480NI
 F2406  C2406AT  C2406NI
 F2408  C2408AT  C2408NI
 F2400  C2400AT  C2400NI
 F2426  C2426AT  C2426NI
 F2428  C2428AT  C2428NI
 F2448  C2448AT  C2448NI

Accessory  Spare Cover with solid drop seat option.
Add "D" as suffix to item number.

  Spare J2 Deep Contour Foam Base   Spare Solid Seat Insert

 B2444  S2444
 B2446  S2446
 B2455  S2455
 B2457  S2457
 B2466  S2466
 B2468  S2468
 B2460  S2460
 B2475  S2475
 B2477  S2477
 B2486  S2486
 B2488  S2488
 B2480  S2480
 B2406  S2406
 B2408  S2408
 B2400  S2400
 B2426  S2426
 B2428  S2428
 B2448  S2448

Accessory  J2 foam base with solid drop seat option.
Add "D" as suffix to item number.
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Incontinent
Cover

35 x 35

€

45 x 40
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35 x 35
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Sizes 3D Flow Fluid 
Pad

35 x 35

  Spare Covers

Sizes Microclimatic
Cover

For more information

  Spare 3D Flow Fluid Pad

sizes

40 x 45
40 x 50
42 x 38

40 x 45

45 x 40

40 x 40

35 x 40

40 x 40

42 x 38

55 x 40
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J2 DC € Solid Seat 
InsertFoam Base

€
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